WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
8/19/2024 thru 8/19/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-028001 08/19/2024 01:01: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-028002 08/19/2024 01:07: FIGHT 600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

24-028009 08/19/2024 04:46: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 00 BLOCK E PALL MALL ST
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-028012 08/19/2024 06:26: REMOVE SUBJECT 1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
REMOVE SUBJECT

24-028014 08/19/2024 07:20: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 2700 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-028015 08/19/2024 07:23: DOMESTIC 1000 BLOCK FRANKLIN ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-028016 08/19/2024 07:30: DOG RUNNING AT LARGE E HART ST/ S LOUDOUN ST
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

24-028018 08/19/2024 08:00: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 300 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

24-028019 08/19/2024 08:02: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 00 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

24-028021 08/19/2024 08:56: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

24-028025 08/19/2024 09:15: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 400 BLOCK CHASE ST



24-028029

24-028032

24-028033

24-028037

24-028038

24-028039

24-028041

24-028043

24-028047

24-028049

24-028053

24-028054

24-028055

24-028056

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

09:28:

09:43:

09:44:

10:23:

10:41:

10:56:

11:05:

11:21:

11:52:

12:07:

12:14:

12:17:

12:30:

13:00:

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ASSAULT -DELAYED
ASSAULT - DELAYED

SEXUAL ASSAULT
SEXUAL ASSAULT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

FRAUD
FRAUD

800 BLOCK E CORK ST

200 BLOCK FARLEY CIR

900 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

300 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

1700 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

100 BLOCK WEEMS LN

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2000 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

E JUBAL EARLY DR/ S LOUDOUN ST

STONEGATE DR/ W TEVIS ST

700 BLOCK FREDERICK AVE

200 BLOCK E FAIRFAX LN

600 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

600 BLOCK CRYSTALCT



24-028058

24-028061

24-028066

24-028067

24-028068

24-028069

24-028070

24-028071

24-028073

24-028074

24-028078

24-028079

24-028080

24-028081

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

13:23:

14:22:

14:41:

14:45:

15:08:

15:26:

15:39:

16:05:

16:10:

16:30:

16:49:

17:48:

17:48:

17:49:

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING

300 BLOCK STONEHENGE RD

NATIONAL AVE/ WEST ST

1000 BLOCK HETH PL

2300 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK S PURCELL AVE

2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD

E JUBAL EARLY DR/ S LOUDOUN ST

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

N KENT ST/ E PICCADILLY ST'DTM

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD



24-028082

24-028083

24-028084

24-028085

24-028086

24-028087

24-028088

24-028089

24-028092

24-028094

24-028099

24-028107

24-028109

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

08/19/2024

17:50:

17:50:

17:51:

17:52:

17:57:

18:01:

18:009:

18:11:

19:01:

19:36:

20:00:

21:32:

21:47:

SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

CHILD ABUSE / NEGLECT
CHILD ABUSE / NEGLECT

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

ACCIDENT/WITH PI
ACCIDENT/WITH PI

ACCIDENT/NO PI
DUl

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT

OPEN WINDOW/DOOR
OPEN WINDOW/DOOR

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1900 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

BAKER LN/ BERRYVILLE AVE

1900 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

S CAMERON ST/ E GERMAIN ST

CEDAR CREEK GR/ HARVEST DR

2800 BLOCK PACKER ST

1600 BLOCK HENRY AVE

100 BLOCK E CORK ST



24-028112 08/19/2024 22:15:

24-028113 08/19/2024 22:20:

Total Number of Calls:

Printed: 8/23/2024

Page 4 of 4
Version 10.1 - Call Agency

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

54

E LEICESTER ST/ PARKWAY ST

200 BLOCK WOODBERRY LN



