WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report

8/19/2024 thru 8/19/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police Selected Agency ID: All

		beleeted rigency Type. Tonce Belee	ned rigency in this
Incident #	Date Time	Reported/Actual Type	Location/Business/Reporting Party
24-028001	08/19/2024 01:01:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD
24-028002	08/19/2024 01:07:	FIGHT DRUNK IN PUBLIC	600 BLOCK MILLWOOD AVE
24-028009	08/19/2024 04:46:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	00 BLOCK E PALL MALL ST
24-028012	08/19/2024 06:26:	REMOVE SUBJECT REMOVE SUBJECT	1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028014	08/19/2024 07:20:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	2700 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028015	08/19/2024 07:23:	DOMESTIC POLICE INFORMATION	1000 BLOCK FRANKLIN ST
24-028016	08/19/2024 07:30:	DOG RUNNING AT LARGE DOG RUNNING AT LARGE	E HART ST/ S LOUDOUN ST
24-028018	08/19/2024 08:00:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	300 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
24-028019	08/19/2024 08:02:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	00 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-028021	08/19/2024 08:56:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC	200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
24-028025	08/19/2024 09:15:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS	400 BLOCK CHASE ST

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

24-028029	08/19/2024 09:28:	ASSAULT - DELAYED ASSAULT - DELAYED	800 BLOCK E CORK ST
24-028032	08/19/2024 09:43:	SEXUAL ASSAULT SEXUAL ASSAULT	200 BLOCK FARLEY CIR
24-028033	08/19/2024 09:44:	ALL ANIMAL CALLS ALL ANIMAL CALLS	900 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST
24-028037	08/19/2024 10:23:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	300 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE
24-028038	08/19/2024 10:41:	DOG RUNNING AT LARGE DOG RUNNING AT LARGE	1700 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-028039	08/19/2024 10:56:	REMOVE SUBJECT REMOVE SUBJECT	100 BLOCK WEEMS LN
24-028041	08/19/2024 11:05:	DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC	200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
24-028043	08/19/2024 11:21:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	2000 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST
24-028047	08/19/2024 11:52:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	E JUBAL EARLY DR/ S LOUDOUN ST
24-028049	08/19/2024 12:07:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	STONEGATE DR/ W TEVIS ST
24-028053	08/19/2024 12:14:	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	700 BLOCK FREDERICK AVE
24-028054	08/19/2024 12:17:	DOG RUNNING AT LARGE DOG RUNNING AT LARGE	200 BLOCK E FAIRFAX LN
24-028055	08/19/2024 12:30:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	600 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
24-028056	08/19/2024 13:00:	FRAUD FRAUD	600 BLOCK CRYSTAL CT

24-028058	08/19/2024 13:23:	PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE	300 BLOCK STONEHENGE RD
24-028061	08/19/2024 14:22:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	NATIONAL AVE/ WEST ST
24-028066	08/19/2024 14:41:	CIVIL DISPUTE CIVIL DISPUTE	1000 BLOCK HETH PL
24-028067	08/19/2024 14:45:	SUSPICIOUS PERSON SUSPICIOUS PERSON	2300 BLOCK VALLEY AVE
24-028068	08/19/2024 15:08:	JUVENILE PROBLEM JUVENILE PROBLEM	00 BLOCK S PURCELL AVE
24-028069	08/19/2024 15:26:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	2300 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD
24-028070	08/19/2024 15:39:	DISABLED VEHICLE DISABLED VEHICLE	E JUBAL EARLY DR/S LOUDOUN ST
24-028071	08/19/2024 16:05:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028073	08/19/2024 16:10:	HIT AND RUN HIT AND RUN	N KENT ST/ E PICCADILLY ST 'DTM
24-028074	08/19/2024 16:30:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028078	08/19/2024 16:49:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028079	08/19/2024 17:48:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028080	08/19/2024 17:48:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028081	08/19/2024 17:49:	SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

SHOPLIFTING

24-028082	08/19/2024 17:50:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028083	08/19/2024 17:50:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028084	08/19/2024 17:51:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028085	08/19/2024 17:52:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	2200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028086	08/19/2024 17:57:	CHILD ABUSE / NEGLECT CHILD ABUSE / NEGLECT	1900 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028087	08/19/2024 18:01:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	BAKER LN/ BERRYVILLE AVE
24-028088	08/19/2024 18:09:	SHOPLIFTING SHOPLIFTING	1900 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028089	08/19/2024 18:11:	ACCIDENT/NO PI ACCIDENT/NO PI	1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
24-028092	08/19/2024 19:01:	ACCIDENT/WITH PI ACCIDENT/WITH PI	S CAMERON ST/ E GERMAIN ST
24-028094	08/19/2024 19:36:	ACCIDENT/NO PI DUI	CEDAR CREEK GR/ HARVEST DR
24-028099	08/19/2024 20:00:	HIT AND RUN HIT AND RUN	2800 BLOCK PACKER ST
24-028107	08/19/2024 21:32:	HARASSMENT HARASSMENT	1600 BLOCK HENRY AVE
24-028109	08/19/2024 21:47:	OPEN WINDOW/DOOR OPEN WINDOW/DOOR	100 BLOCK E CORK ST

24-028112 DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC E LEICESTER ST/ PARKWAY ST 08/19/2024 22:15: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE 200 BLOCK WOODBERRY LN 24-028113

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

54 **Total Number of Calls:**

08/19/2024 22:20:

Printed: 8/23/2024

Page 4 of 4

Version 10.1 - Call Agency